Steel
Strapping
Tools
FR
O
M
M
 P

Datasheet A335
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A335
Item No.
Model
Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width                       Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch
13.2770 A335/12.7/0.50-0.58 12.7 1/2” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2780 A335/13/0.50-0.58 13  0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2790 A335/16/0.58 16 5/8” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2810 A335/19/0.58 19 3/4" 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
Chart of types model A335 with torque wrench tensioning system
Item No.
Model
Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width                       Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch
13.2771 A335/12.7/0.50-0.58/TW 12.7 1/2” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2781 A335/13/0.50-0.58/TW 13  0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2791 A335/16/0.58/TW 16 5/8” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2811 A335/19/0.58/TW 19 3/4" 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
TW = Torque wrench tensioning system
Accessories
A33.4101
Bolt for horizontal applications (in combination

 The tool can handle regular duty and high tensile steel strapping
 The tool can handle steel strapping up to a thickness of 0.64 mm / .025”
 Thanks to the special tensioning system (free wheeling) no loss of strap tension
 The sealing mechanism is completely closed
 The adjustment of the cutting and sealing depth is simple
 The feed wheel and the die and cutter support are easy to change
Datasheet A337
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A337
Item No. Model Width          Thicknesses                     Quality
  mm inch mm inch
13.1850 A337/9.5/0.38-0.50/UNI 9.5 3/8“ 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Uniflex
13.1852 A337/9.5/0.38-0.50/ULT 9.5 3/8“ 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Ultraflex
13.1860 A337/10/0.38-0.50/UNI 10  0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Uniflex
13.1862 A337/10/0.38-0.50/ULT 10  0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Ultraflex
13.1870 A337/12.7/0.38-0.50/UNI 12.7 1/2” 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Uniflex
13.1872 A337/12.7/0.51-0.63/UNI 12.7 1/2” 0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Uniflex
13.1874 A337/12.7/0.38-0.50/ULT 12.7 1/2” 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Ultraflex
13.1876 A337/12.7/0.51-0.63/ULT 12.7 1/2” 0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Ultraflex
13.1880 A337/13/0.38-0.50/UNI 13  0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Uniflex
13.1882 A337/13/0.51-0.63/UNI 13  0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Uniflex
13.1884 A337/13/0.38-0.50/ULT 13  0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Ultraflex
13.1886 A337/13/0.51-0.63/ULT 13  0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Ultraflex
13.1890 A337/16/0.38-0.50/UNI 16 5/8” 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Uniflex
13.1892 A337/16/0.51-0.63/UNI 16 5/8” 0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Uniflex
13.1894 A337/16/0.38-0.50/ULT 16 5/8” 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Ultraflex
13.1896 A337/16/0.51-0.63/ULT 16 5/8” 0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Ultraflex
13.1910 A337/19/0.38-0.50/UNI 19 3/4” 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Uniflex
13.1912 A337/19/0.51-0.63/UNI 19 3/4” 0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Uniflex
13.1914 A337/19/0.38-0.50/ULT 19 3/4” 0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Ultraflex
13.1916 A337/19/0.51-0.63/ULT 19 3/4” 0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Ultraflex
13.1920 A337/20/0.38-0.50/UNI 20  0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Uniflex
13.1922 A337/20/0.51-0.63/UNI 20  0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Uniflex
13.1924 A337/20/0.38-0.50/ULT 20  0.38-0.50 .015-.020 Ultraflex
13.1926 A337/20/0.51-0.63/ULT 20  0.51-0.63 .021-.025 Ultraflex
Uniflex  = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex  = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm

Datasheet A338
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A338
Item No.
Model
Width
Uniflex
Thicknesses
Ultraflex
Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch mm inch
13.2910 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64 12.7 1/2“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2911 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64/TW 12.7 1/2“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2915 A338/12.7/0.70/UNI 12.7 1/2“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2916 A338/12.7/0.70/UNI/TW 12.7 1/2“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2920 A338/13/0.50-0.64 13  0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2921 A338/13/0.50-0.64/TW 13  0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2925 A338/13/0.70/UNI 13  0.70 .028 - -
13.2926 A338/13/0.70/UNI/TW 13  0.70 .028 - -
13.2930 A338/16/0.50-0.64 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2931 A338/16/0.50-0.64/TW 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2935 A338/16/0.70/UNI 16 5/8“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2936 A338/16/0.70/UNI/TW 16 5/8“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2940 A338/19/0.50-0.64 19 3/4“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2941 A338/19/0.50-0.64/TW 19 3/4“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2945 A338/19/0.70/UNI 19 3/4“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2946 A338/19/0.70/UNI/TW 19 3/4“ 0.70 .028 - -
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
TW = Torque wrench tensioning system
Datasheet A338
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A338 with MicroLock™
Item No.
Model
Width
Uniflex
Thicknesses
Ultraflex
Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch mm inch
13.2950 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64/ML 12.7 1/2“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2951 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64/ML /TW 12.7 1/2“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2955 A338/12.7/0.70/UNI/ML 12.7 1/2“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2956 A338/12.7/0.70/UNI/ML /TW 12.7 1/2“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2960 A338/13/0.50-0.64/ML 13  0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2961 A338/13/0.50-0.64/ML /TW 13  0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2965 A338/13/0.70/UNI/ML 13  0.70 .028 - -
13.2966 A338/13/0.70/UNI/ML /TW 13  0.70 .028 - -
13.2970 A338/16/0.50-0.64/ML 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2971 A338/16/0.50-0.64/ML /TW 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2975 A338/16/0.70/UNI/ML 16 5/8“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2976 A338/16/0.70/UNI/ML /TW 16 5/8“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2980 A338/19/0.50-0.64/ML 19 3/4“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2981 A338/19/0.50-0.64/ML /TW 19 3/4“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2985 A338/19/0.70/UNI/ML 19 3/4“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2986 A338/19/0.70/UNI/ML /TW 19 3/4“ 0.70 .028 - -
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi

FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Uniflex and Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160’000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths
 thicknesses
19.0 – 32.0 mm / 3/4 – 1 1/4”
0.63 – 1.30 mm / .025 - .050”
Weights:
23.5 kg / 51.8 lbs without suspension
24.0 kg / 52.9 lbs with suspension (Standard A38.2401)
Average seal strength: approx. 80 %
Strap tension:
The tool is available for two different stages for strap tension,
see chart

� High reliability reduces down time; easy to service
� Easy simultaneous loading of both straps and pneumatic operation increase
productivity considerably
� Pneumatic tensioning guarantees even tension of all straps applied
� The sealless joint reduces the overall strapping costs by approx. 10 % through the
elimination of the seals
Datasheet A383
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A383
Item No. Model Strap widths Thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/s inch/s
13.6702 A383/19/0.80-0.90/ULT/15.0 19 3/4“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6710 A383/25/0.80-0.90/10.0 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 10000 2250 145 5.7
13.6720 A383/25/0.80-0.90/15.0 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6730 A383/25/1.00/UNI/15.0 25 1“ 1.00 .040 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6731 A383/25/1.30/UNI/15.0 25 1“ 1.30 .051 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6739 A383/32/0.63/ULT/10.0 32 1 1/4“ 0.63 .025 10000 2250 145 5.7
13.6740 A383/32/0.80-0.90/10.0 32 1 1/4“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 10000 2250 145 5.7
13.6750 A383/320.80-0.90/15.0 32 1 1/4“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6760 A383/32/1.00/UNI/15.0 32 1 1/4“ 1.00 .040 15000 3370 95 3.7
UNI = Uniflex regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
ULT = Ultraflex high tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm

Datasheet A431
Manual steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A431
Item No.
Model
Uniflex and Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width                       Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch
13.3050 A431/10/0.38-0.63/UNI 10 3/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3070 A431/13/0.38-0.63/UNI 13 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3090 A431/16/0.38-0.63/UNI 16 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3110 A431/19/0.38-0.63/UNI 19 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3051 A431/10/0.38-0.63/ULT 10 3/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3071 A431/13/0.38-0.63/ULT 13 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3091 A431/16/0.38-0.63/ULT 16 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3111 A431/19/0.38-0.63/ULT 19 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
Uniflex (UNI) = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex (ULT)  = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm

Uniflex  = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex  = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Chart of types model A412
Item No.
Model
Width
Uniflex
Thicknesses
Ultraflex
Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch mm inch
13.3301 A412/19/0.63-1.00/UNI/0.80-1.00/ULT 19 3/4“ 0.63-1.00 .025-.040 0.80-1.00 .031-.040
13.3302 A412/19/0.63/ULT 19 3/4“ - - 0.63 .025
13.3305 A412/25/0.80-0.90 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 0.80-0.90 .031-.035
13.3306 A412/25/1.00/UNI 25 1” 1.00 .040 - -
13.3310 A412/32/0.80-0.90 32 1 ¼“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 0.80-0.90 .031-.035
13.3311 A412/32/1.00/UNI 32 1 ¼“ 1.00 .040 - -
Uniflex (UNI) = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex (ULT) = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm

Datasheet A461
Pneumatic sealer
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A461 – Version N = Handle 90° to the strap
Item No.
Model
Width
Uniflex
Thicknesses
Ultraflex
Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch mm inch
13.4310 A461/19/0.63-0.70/N 19 ¾“ 0.63-0.70 .025-.028 0.63-0.70 .025-.028
13.4312 A461/19/0.80-1.00/N 19 ¾“ 0.80-1.00 .030-.040 0.80-1.00 .030-.040
13.4410 A461/25/0.80-1.00UNI/0.80-0.90ULT/N 25 1“ 0.80-1.00 .030-.040 0.80-0.90 .030-.035
13.4510 A461/32/0.80-0.90/N 32 1 ¼“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 0.80-0.90 .030-.035
13.4512 A461/32/1.00UNI/N 32 1 ¼“ 1.00 .040 - -
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Chart of types model A461 – Version P = Handle parallel to the strap
Item No.
Model
Width
Uniflex
Thicknesses
Ultraflex
Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch mm inch
13.4311 A461/19/0.63-0.70/P 19 ¾“ 0.63-0.70 .025-.028 0.63-0.70 .025-.028
13.4313 A461/19/0.80-1.00/P 19 ¾“ 0.80-1.00 .030-.040 0.80-1.00 .030-.040
13.4411 A461/25/0.80-1.00UNI/0.80-0.90ULT/P 25 1“ 0.80-1.00 .030-.040 0.80-0.90 .030-.035
13.4511 A461/32/0.80-0.90/P 32 1 ¼“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 0.80-0.90 .030-.035
13.4513 A461/32/1.00UNI/P 32 1 ¼“ 1.00 .040 - -
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm

FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A480
Item No.
Model
Uniflex and Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width                       Thicknesses
Max. Tension
Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
13.4050 A480/10/0.38-0.63/4.5 10.0 3/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4052 A480/10/0.38-0.63/2.5 10.0 3/8“ 0.38-0.63  .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
13.4070 A480/13/0.38-0.63/4.5 13.0 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4072 A480/13/0.38-0.63/2.5 13.0 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
13.4090 A480/16/0.38-0.63/4.5 16.0 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4092 A480/16/0.38-0.63/2.5 16.0 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
13.4110 A480/19/0.38-0.63/4.5 19.0 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4112 A480/19/0.38-0.63/2.5 19.0 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm

FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A482
Item No.
Model
Uniflex Regular duty strapping
max. 850 N/mm
2
 / 123'000 psi
Width                       Thicknesses
Max. Tension
Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/s inch/s
13.4630 A482/19/0.70-.90/UNI/4.0 19 3/4“ 0.70-0.90 .027-.035 4000 900 125 4.9
13.4640 A482/19/0.70-.90/UNI/7.0 19 3/4“ 0.70-0.90 .027-.035 7000 1570 70 2.7
Item No.
Model
Ultraflex High tensile strapping
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width                        Thicknesses
Max. Tension
Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs  mm/s inch/s
13.4610 A482/19/0.63-.80/ULT/4.0 19 3/4“ 0.63-0.80 .025-.031 4000 900 125 4.9
13.4620 A482/19/0.80/ULT/7.0 19 3/4“ 0.80 .031 7000 1570 70 2.7
UNI = Uniflex
ULT = Ultraflex
Recommended seals
Width mm

� Inserting of the strap into the tools is easy since the feed wheel is lifted pneumatic-
ally and no operator effort is required
� Four different suspension brackets are available thus allowing the tool to be
mounted in any possible suspension position
Datasheet A483
Pneumatic steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A483 (Uniflex Regular duty strapping max 850 N/ mm
2
/ 123’000 psi)
Item No Model Width                       Thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed A
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/s inch/s
13.4730 A483/25/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI 25 1“ 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 7000 1570 200 8.0 -
13.4731 A483/25/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI/A 25 1“ 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4770 A483/32/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI 32 1 ¼" 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 7000 1570 200 8.0 -
13.4771 A483/32/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI/A 32 1 ¼" 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4780 A483/32/0.80-1.00/9.0/UNI 32 1 ¼" 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 9000 2020 160 6.5 -
13.4781 A483/32/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI/A 32 1 ¼" 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 9000 2020 160 6.5 A
UNI = Uniflex
A = One button version, automatic
Chart of types model A483 (Ultraflex High tensile strapping max 1100 N/ mm
2
/ 160’000 psi)
Item No Model Width                       Thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed A
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/s inch/s
13.4710 A483/25/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 7000 1570 200 8.0 -
13.4711 A483/25/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT/A 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4750 A483/32/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT 32 1 ¼" 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 7000 1570 200 8.0 -
13.4751 A483/32/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT/A 32 1 ¼" 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4760 A483/32/0.80-0.90/9.0/ULT 32 1 ¼" 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 9000 2020 160 6.5 -
13.4761 A483/32/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT/A 32 1 ¼" 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 9000 2020 160 6.5 A
ULT = Ultraflex
A = One button version, automatic
Accessories